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Funktioner
* ComfortZone 240
* 3verhdng 183 mm G3/8

* straltyp: normalstréle

* maximal flédesméngd vid 3 bar: 5 |/min
* keramisk avstdngning

* temperaturbegrdnsning instéllningsbar

* ljudklass: |

* flddesklass: O

* PIX 28941/10




AXOR

(1] [ ]
Flodesdiagram
0,50 T 50
0,45 \IZ ) 4,5
0,40 \f I 4,0
0,35 ] 3,5
0,30 3,0
€ 025 ,I. 258
0,20 - & 2,0
0,15 l/ : 1,5
’ M : ’
0,10-77. . 1,0
1 1
0,05 14/ L 0,5
0,00 L 0,0
Q=I/min0 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30
Q=l/sec 0 01 02 03 04 05

1 Med flédesreducering
2 Utan flédeskontroll
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Reservdelsritning
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Reservdelslista

Pos. Beskrivning

1 Grepp

2 téckbricka, grepp

3 null

4 Mutter

5 O-ring 25x1,5

6 O-ring 27x1,5

7 Kartusch kpl.

8 Tatning

9 Adapter till kartusch

10 Adapter till kartusch

11 O-ring 23x2

12 Luftblandare M24x1 (5 |/min)
13 null

14 Glidring

15 null

16 Anslutningsslang 600 mm M8x0,75 G3/8
17 O-ring 7x1,5

18 Tatningsset

null

null

ansgrohe

Art.nr.
92687670
95704000
92625670
92689000
98146000
92527000
97685000
98865000
92628000
98866000
98398000
13185670
98749000
97548000
13961000
96556000
98422000
95581000
13898000
96029000



